Annexure 6

|

Name of Corporate Debtor: HBS AUTO AND ANC SEZZ PRIVATE LIMITED - UNDER CIRP
Date of Commencement of CIRP: 02-Jan-24

List of Creditors as on: __'31—Mar-24 f

[ ' ) -  Listof operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) \'

__(Amount in 3)|

f
Amount of | Amount of Amount of claim

contingent claim Remarks, if any

Name of creditor 1 Y
- ¢ under verification
claim rejected

Amount of
claim admitted

'HBS CITY PVT. LTD. | ; | | | \CLAIM IS UNDER {
| 1| 19-Jan-24 11,56,00,000.00| - - - 11,56,00,000.00 |VERIFICATION DUE TO
| | | | N WANT OF INFORMATION |
f WONDERVALUE REALTY } | ; | \CLAIM IS UNDER !
2 |DEVELOPERS PVT.LTD. 19-Jan-24 3.24.500.00| ] ] - | 32450000  VERIFICATION DUE TO f
| | | | | |WANT OF INFORMATION |
i . ST N . ] 5 - | |
| IQUALITY INFRASTRUTURE | l g | |CLAIM IS UNDER |
{ ! i | ! ‘
3 |PRIVATE LIMITED 20-Jan-24 10,09,118.00 ) ] - | 10,09,11800 VERIFICATIONDUETO |
| | i | | WANT OF INFORMATION |
| i |

Total e  11,69,33.618.00 R i & 11,69,33,618.00




